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vEIE | Fufgs | 1A 2H 3H  4A  5H  6d | 7TAH | 8H | 9H | 10H 117 124
2003 | H15 | 60.0 60.0 40.0 20.0 0.0 60.0 60.0 80.0 60.0 80.0 60.0 40.0
2004 | H16 | 60.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 40.0 60.0 40.0 33.3 16.7 33.3 66.7
2005 | H17 | 33.3 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 41.7 66.7 66.7 83.3 100.0 83.3 50.0
2006 | H18 | 66.7 83.3 66.7 83.3 50.0 33.3 16.7 50.0 33.3 833 16.7 50.0
2007 | H19 | 16.7 16.7 33.3 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 33.3 50.0 66.7 66.7 50.0
2008 | H20 0.0 50.0 0.0 333 16.7 50.0 16.7 16.7 33.3 333 167 0.0
2009 | H21 | 16.7 16.7 33.3 50.0 66.7 83.3 83.3 100.0 83.3 83.3 833 66.7
2010 | H22 | 83.3 83.3 100.0 66.7 66.7 33.3 50.0 33.3 167 0.0 33.3 50.0
2011 | H23 | 50.0 33.3 33.3 66.7 33.3 66.7 66.7 833 66.7 66.7 33.3 50.0
2012 | H24 | 33.3 66.7 83.3 66.7 50.0 33.3 16.7 33.3 33.3 66.7 66.7 66.7
2013 | H25 | 83.3 66.7 66.7 66.7 83.3 33.3
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HAAT(%)
g | g | 18 2A 3H 484 5H | 6H  7TH | 8A | 9H  10H  11H  12A
2003 | H15 | 60.0 60.0 60.0 0.0 60.0 40.0 60.0 40.0 100.0 80.0 80.0 80.0
2004 | H16 | 100.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 60.0 80.0 70.0 80.0 40.0 50.0 0.0
2005 | H17 | 20.0 40.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 80.0 60.0 60.0 80.0 70.0 80.0
2006 | H18 | 80.0 80.0 60.0 60.0 40.0 60.0 40.0 60.0 30.0 70.0 100.0 80.0
2007 | H19 | 40.0 0.0 30.0 60.0 80.0 80.0 40.0 60.0 40.0 80.0 20.0 50.0
2008 | H20 0.0 40.0 40.0 60.0 20.0 0.0 200 0.0 20.0 200 0.0 0.0
2009 | H21 | 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2010 | H22 | 80.0 80.0 60.0 60.0 40.0 100.0 80.0 80.0 60.0 60.0 30.0 20.0
2011 | H23 | 60.0 80.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 60.0 80.0 60.0 40.0 20.0 60.0 100.0
2012 | H24 | 80.0 40.0 20.0 60.0 60.0 20.0 30.0 200 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
2013 | H25 | 30.0 60.0 60.0 80.0 80.0 80.0
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A (%)
EIE | FulE | 1A 2H 3H 4H 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 104 | 11A  12H
2003 | H15 | 50.0 66.7 66.7 66.7 750 33.3 83.3 66.7 50.0 66.7 66.7 58.3
2004 | H16 | 58.3 66.7 50.0 33.3 33.3 83.3 833 833 66.7 66.7 500 66.7
2005 | H17 | 66.7 50.0 100.0 50.0 50.0 33.3 50.0 50.0 100.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
2006 | H18 | 66.7 50.0 50.0 66.7 83.3 83.3 66.7 50.0 66.7 66.7 66.7 66.7
2007 | H19 | 58.3 83.3 833 66.7 50.0 50.0 333 0.0 0.0 16.7 66.7 833
2008 | H20 | 66.7 50.0 50.0 33.3 33.3 333 16.7 16.7 33.3 50.0 50.0 16.7
2009 | H21 0.0 0.0 16.7 16.7 16.7 33.3 333 50.0 33.3 66.7 33.3 33.3
2010 | H22 | 50.0 66.7 50.0 66.7 50.0 66.7 66.7 66.7 33.3 33.3 50.0 83.3
2011 | H23 | 66.7 66.7 66.7 50.0 16.7 33.3 33.3 66.7 66.7 41.7 16.7 16.7
2012 | H24 | 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 33.3 16.7 33.3 33.3 33.3
2013 | H25 | 50.0 33.3 16.7 50.0 50.0 83.3
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